

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1/1) P/v & fixing of working bench mark pillars					
2 poles with TMBP (2)					
@ Rs. 2305.05/No. —					Rs. 46101.00
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing road land including					
0.87 Hec. with TMBP (2)					
@ Rs. 52970.00/Hec. —					Rs. 46084.00
(3/3) Excavation for roadway in soil					
223.68 m ³ with TMBP (2)					
@ Rs. 75.57/m ³ —					Rs. 16903.00

(4/4) Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material					
3368.58 m ³ with TMBP (2)					
@ Rs. 30.01/m ³ —					Rs. 101091.00
(5/5) Const ⁿ of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
(i) Lead up to 1000 m					
1118.88 m ³ with TMBP (2)					
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³ —					Rs. 212990.00
(ii) Lead up to 100 m					
1343.53 m ³ with TMBP (2)					
3132.00 —					
4475.53 m ³					
@ Rs. 154.07/m ³ —					Rs. 689545.00
					Rs. 11,27,714.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		BF	RS.	158,93,596.00
(24/27) Painting two coats				
primer coat				
103.20 m ² wall T.M.B.P. (12)				
@ Rs. 101.40/m ²			Rs.	10464.00
			Rs.	1,59,04,060.00
Add G.T. + C.C. 13%			Rs.	20,67,528.00
Add S.F. 10%			Rs.	2,50,000.00
			Rs.	1,82,21,588.00
0.51% below or per Agt.			Rs.	92,930.00
			Rs.	1,81,28,658.00
less previous Bill			Rs.	1,39,87,418.00
			Rs.	41,41,240.00

Billa

11/01/23

T.E.

11/01/23

R.E.